Measurement ranges 0...10 Pa to 0...100 kPa
Intelligent
Differential Pressure Transducer P 92
In addition to measuring differential pressure, posi-
tive and negative gauge pressure, the differential
pressure transducer P 92 also gives the choice of
measuring flow rates.
These process parameters are then converted into

IP 65
Dimensions:
Ordering key:
H L B D
Housing P-LCD 105
111 90.5 4.5
Housing P 85
Housing M-LCD 90
106 82 6.3
Housing M 80
halstrup-walcher GmbH
Kirchzarten
Fig. 1 Fig. 1
eg.-Nr. 4130
P 92 - - - - - - - - -
Housing
M = metal
K = plastic
Pressure range in kPa
Output signal
S = Standard (0...10 V) or (0...20 mA)
4 = 4...20 mA
Power supply
230 = 230 VAC (standard)
115 = 115 VAC (option)
24 = 24 VAC (option)
24D = 24 VDC (option)
Linearity
S = standard
2 = ±0,2 % (option) only for ranges ≈ 250Pa
Interface
2 = serial interface RS 232 (V24)
4 = serial interface RS 485
0 = without
Option
B = flammable gases (only available in metal housing)
X = standard
Option
P = with calibration certificate
X = without calibration certificate
L = with LCD display
Example: Sensor in a metal housing with measurement range 1.0 kPa;
output signal 4...20 mA; power supply 230 VAC; linearity